(%

faiia & 2019-20 & fore A= wTe &t Peow gorl ¥ E-ared) - U BT AW - aETS

Allotment Date & Time :-2/23/2019 9:42:57 AM
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GBI BT A
MAVATYA (OVER BRIDGE NEAR RAILWAY CROSSING)
MANDI CHAURAHA CHOWK
NIWAZGANI]

DALIGAN] (IKKA STAND KE PASS)

SITAPUR ROAD (NEAR DALIGANJ CROSSING)

VIBHUTIKHAND GOMTI NAGAR

BANDHA MODH (FAIZULLAH GANJ SE 400 METER SITAPUR ROAD KI TARAF KE
MADHYA )

MAHANAGAR(NEAR RAHIM NAGAR CHAURAHA )
BHITHAULI CHUNGI (TIRAHA SE SITAPUR ROAD KI AUR 500 MT.)
CHINHAT DEWA ROAD (NEAR MATIYARI CHAURAHA)
BUDDHESHWAR RING ROAD
SARVODAYA NAGAR
KAPOORTHLA CHAURAHA (NEAR OLD RTO OFFICE )
GARHI PEER KHAN
MOHANLALGANJ NO.1 (FROM 220 METER TO NATIONAL HIGHWAY)
HARCHANDPUR
GANGAGAN] (FROM 220 METER TO NATIONAL HIGHWAY)
KRANTIPURAM DEWA ROAD
LAUNGA KHEDA

LDA COLONY NEAR PAKRI PUL

498780.00

422640.00

416592.00

376200.00

363636.00

221328.00

213984.00

203040.00

194436.00

192420.00

170352.00

170352.00

169992.00

161856.00

152208.00

148680.00

148428.00

144360.00

139716.00

138132.00

23

Bl
15719021614
90
15719021185
oL
15719017801
CL-
15719020597
Ol
15719021184
€L
15719020811
QL
15719024406
o N
15719020589
CL-
15719026364
€L
15719027498
)i
15719018449
Ol
15719020596
o)
15719023672
Sl
15719026376
L.
15719026186
OL-
15719022909
O
15719020388
O
15719023379
B
15719026774
i 8
15719024272

Ram Kishan Jaiswal

Pooja Jaiswal

RAJESAH KUMAR JAISWAL

Madhu Jaiswal

Pooja Jaiswal

SAROJ JAISWAL

SAVITRI DEVI

ABHISHEK JAISWAL

Uma Jaiswal

VISHNU NARAYAN

SHARMA

RAM RATAN SINGH PAL

ABHISHEK JAISWAL

Anil Kumar Sharma
RAVINDRA KUMAR

JAISWAL

MADAN MOHAN BAJPAI
SHIVAM JAISWAL
Samit Srivastava

Shivendra Dubey

SONI SINGH

Mamta Jaiswal

Ul
qen
15719001283
15719001237
515719000237
517619000007
15719001237
15419000227
51881900002(
51761900002
15719000600
15619000558
15719000866
51761900002¢
15719001438
15719001416
15619000578
15719001355
15719000851
10019000677
17319000625

15719000636

113



35

36

37

39

40

41

42

43

qoH G AH
AURANGABAD JAGIR
AVADH NAGAR RING ROAD (TELIBAGH)
DOCTORKHEDA PS PARA
PURAINA
MANDIAON GRAAM
NAVIN SHRAMIK BASTI
DUDA COLONY HANSKHEDA ROAD
ALIGANI (ITI CHAURAHA SE DANDAHIYA PURNIYA MOR TAK)
HARDOIYA MODH NARYANPUR SAMPARK MARG
GOLAGANIT
DUBAGGA BUDDHESHWAR RING ROAD
SARAURA BAZAAR THANA MANDIAON
SARPOTGAN]J NAHAR PULIYA (NEAR NAHAR PULIYA )
MOHAMMADPUR SARATYA BANKENAGAR CHAURAHA (PS BKT)
TAXISTAND MOHAN ROAD MALIHABAD
NAYA JAIL MOHALI KALAN

PARA TIRAHA

DIGOI NEAR STANDARD PETROL PUMP (FROM 220 METER TO NATIONAL STATE
HIGHWAY)

IBRAHIMGANJ (FROM 220 METER TO NATIONAL STATE HIGHWAY)
MANJHI CHAURAHA
KATHULIYA PS MALIHABAD
BAHARGAON (FROM 220 METER TO NATIONAL STATE HIGHWAY)

KARIMNAGAR (KUMHRAWAN- KURSI ROAD)

UGy Qpa
133956.00 1
133164.00 3
128376.00 5
121104.00 2
114516.00 |
111312.00 5
110952.00 1
110772.00 2
110268.00 1
105300.00 1
104328.00 1
93276.00 3
90324.00 1
88740.00 1
79020.00 6
67608.00 2
67572.00 1
66528.00 7
65088.00 26
41400.00 2
40428.00 7
38160.00 1
35100.00 3

TG H@I TGS BT ATH

s
15719021684
CL-
15719020658
CL-
15719025162
o
15719022440
(s
15719027214
o1
15719023425
GL-
15719023498
CL-
15719026887
L
15719022130
CL-
15719023399
Ol
15719018677
Gin
15719026605
Clw
15719024498
CL-
15719019990
CL-
15719021188
Cl-
15719026293
CL-
15719022282
5
15719021109
618
15719026863
CL-
15719023187
CLe
15719018810
i
15719026697
CLix
15719023753

Puneeta jaiswal
Neeraj Jaiswal

SADASUKH BAIJPAI

DHARMENDRA PRATAP
SINGH

RAJEEV KUMAR JAISWAL
KAMINI SHUKLA
Pramod Jaiswal
KAUSHAL KISHOR BAJPAI
NEETU RAWAT
PREETI SONKAR
RAM RATAN SINGH PAL
RAM GULAM RAWAT
AMAN JAISWAL
Shyam Sunder Jaiswal
SUBESH KUMAR
chandra srivastava

VEENA SINGH

SATYENDRA KUMAR
JAISWAL

KAUSHAL KISHOR BAJPAI
GAURAV JAISWAL
GEETA DEVI
JAGIEEVAN PRASAD

SANJAY PATHAK

ey
17319000475
15719000623
15619000642
15719001324
15719001617
15719001037
10019000662
15619000675
15719000798
51571900040:
15719000866
15719001654
515819000157
15719000690
51571900017
19919000411
519719000001
15719001177
15619000675
15419000218
15419000253
17619000463

51571900018
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GBI BT AH

KUDHA (PS MOHANLALGANYJ)

a”j{% %mm 3Tedt &1 AW

25956.00

i

CL-
15719020020

SANJAY TIWARI

H@IT
51641900021¢

313




